
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

No.
5

4

2

1

3

Name
Gábor Gergõ

Bársony Péter

Szabó László

Ungvári Ferenc

Ökrös Péter

Max. Laps
16

15

15

14

12

Total Tm
10:20.426

10:17.528

10:36.309

10:12.709

10:30.704

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
36.158

38.514

38.795

39.486

31.959

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2
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